
  
 
 

Name 

 

Company 

 

 

Location 

 
 
Al Kanawati  
Nadja 
 
  

 
WilmerHale  
nadja.alkanawati@wilmerhale.com 
 
  

London  
United Kingdom 
 
  

 
Bell  
Katherine 
  

Schellenberg Wittmer   
katherine.bell@swlegal.ch 
  

Zurich 
Switzerland 
  

 
Bulatova 
Veronica 
 
 

Schellenberg Wittmer 
veronica.bulatova@swlegal.ch  
 
 

 
Geneva 
Switzerland 
 
 

 
Cannata  
Isabella 
  

LALIVE  
icannata@lalive.law 
  

 
Geneva 
Switzerland 
  

 
Casey  
Angela 
  

Homburger  
angela.casey@homburger.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Cho  
Suyeonne 
  

Schellenberg Wittmer   
e.k.suyeonne.cho@swlegal.ch 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

 
Christen  
Severin 
  

Lenz & Staehelin   
severin.christen@lenzstaehelin.com 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Clerides  
Xanthos 
  

Patocchi & Marzolini  
clerides@patocchimarzolini.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

 
de Freitas  
David 
  

White & Case  
 david.de.freitas@whitecase.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
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Dekastros  
Michail 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sidley Austin   
mdekastros@sidley.com 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Deuchert  
Sophia 
 
 

 
Schellenberg Wittmer  
sophia.deuchert@swlegal.ch 
 
 

Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
 

 
Devitre  
Dilber 
 
  

 
Homburger  
dilber.devitre@homburger.ch 
 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
  

Dillon 
Thomas 
  

WIPO 
post@dillon.eu 
  

Geneva 
Switzerland 
  

 
Dos Santos  
Caroline 
 
 
  

 
Baker & McKenzie 
caroline.dossantos@bakermckemzie.com 
 
 
  

 
Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
 
  

 
Durante  
Daniel 
  

Patocchi & Marzolini 
durante@patocchimarzolini.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

 
Fellmann  
Lukas 
  

WalderWyss   
lukas.fellmann@walderwyss.com 
  

 
Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Fernandez 
Delgado  
Daniel 
  

Patocchi & Marzolini  
fernandez@patocchimarzolini.com 
 
  

 
Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Fontanelli  
Elena 
 
  

 
BonelliErede  
elena.fontanelli@belex.com 
 
  

 
Milan  
Italy 
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Fornara  
Stefano 
  

 
 
 
 
Walder Wyss   
stefano.fornara@walderwyss.com 
 
  

 
 
 
 
Lugano  
Switzerland 
  

 
Förstel-Cherng  
Anna 
 
 

VIAC - Vienna International Arbitral Centre 
anna.foerstel-cherng@viac.eu 
 
 

Vienna  
Austria 
 
 

 
Frey  
Harold 
 
 

Lenz & Staehelin  
harold.frey@lenzstaehelin.com 
 
 

Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
 

Gayer  
Catrice 
  

 
Herbert Smith Freehills   
catrice.gayer@hsf.com 
  

Düsseldorf  
Germany 
  

Gerdes  
Alexandra 
  

 
King & Spalding   
agerdes@kslaw.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

 
Haesler  
Janine 
  

Schellenberg Wittmer   
janine.haesler@swlegal.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Honoré  
Shannen 
  

ICC International Court of Arbitration  
shannon.honore@iccwbo.org 
  

Paris  
France 
  

 
Ibrahimi 
Besnik 
 
  

Schellenberg Wittmer  
besnik.ibrahimi@swlegal.ch 
 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Inkaya  
Dilan 
 
  

Lenz & Staehelin  
dilan.inkaya@lenzstaehelin.com 
 
  

 
Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Isler 
Tim 
  

Rothorn legal  
tim.isler@rothorn.legal 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
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Jaeger  
Florence 
 
  

 
Homburger  
florence.jaeger@homburger.ch 
 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Jo  
Su Min 
  

Bonnard Lawson  
sumin.jo@bonnard-lawson.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

Käser  
Cyrill 
 
  

Kanzlei Käser 
c.kaeser@kanzleikaeser.ch 
 
  

 
Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Keist  
Ramona 
  

Homburger   
ramona.keist@homburger.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

Korshunova  
Anna 
 
  

 
LALIVE  
anna.korshunova@mids.ch 
 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Marinkovich  
Anya 
 
 
  

Gunter Arbitration Sàrl  
amarinkovich@gunter-arbitration.law 
 
 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
 
  

 
Meineri  
Pietro 
  

Homburger   
pietro.meineri@homburger.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Menz  
Maximilian 
 
 
  

 
Wach und Meckes   
maximilian.menz@wachundmeckes.com 
 
 
  

 
Munich  
Germany 
 
 
  

 
Morais  
Letícia 
  

Schellenberg Wittmer  
leticia.morais@swlegal.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
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Oppliger  
Amelie 
 
  

PETER & KIM   
aoppliger@peterandkim.com 
 
  

 
Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Panagiotis 
Chalkias 
 
  

 
White & Case   
panagiotis.chalkias@whitecase.com 
 
  

 
Geneva  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Peter  
Flavio 
  

Peter & Kim   
fpeter@peterandkim.com 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Pfiffner  
Nadine 
 
 

 
rothorn legal   
nadine.pfiffner@rothorn.legal 
 
 

Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
 

 
Pithon  
Patrick 
  

Bonnard Lawson  
patrick.pithon@bonnard-lawson.com 
  

Geneva  
Switzerland 
  

 
Riz à Porta  
Gian 
  

Lenz & Staehelin   
gian.rizaporta@lenzstaehelin.com 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Roche  
Cyril 
  

 
BDO AG Switzerland  
cyril.roche@bdo.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
  

 
Wehowsky  
Florentin 
 
  

 
Schellenberg Wittmer  
andreas.wehowsky@swlegal.ch 
 
  

 
Zurich  
Switzerland 
 
  

 
Weibel  
Florentin 
  

Nater Dallafior  
weibel@ndlegal.ch 
  

Zurich  
Switzerland 
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